
 

 

Address: 
Brindle Gregson Lane Primary School Bournes 
Row, Hoghton, Preston, PR5 0DR 
 
Email 
Office@bgl.lancs.sch.uk 
 
Phone         Official Website 
01254 852381            www.bgl.lancs.sch.uk 

Social Media 
@Lanegegson 
 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025  

INSET  Monday, 1nd September 2025 

INSET Tuesday, 2nd September 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS Wednesday, 3rd September 

INSET Friday, 24th October 

MID TERM CLOSURE Monday, 27th October  

RE-OPEN Monday, 3rd November 

CHRISTMAS BREAK Close after school on Friday, 19th December 

  

SPRING TERM 2026  

RE-OPEN Monday, 5th January 2026 

MID TERM CLOSURE Close after school on Friday 13th February 

RE-OPEN Monday, 23rd February 

EASTER BREAK Close after school on Friday, 27th March 

  

SUMMER TERM 2026  

RE-OPEN Monday, 13th April 

MAY DAY CLOSURE Monday, 4th May 

MID TERM CLOSURE  Close after school on Friday 22nd May 

INSET Monday, 1st June 

RE-OPEN Tuesday, 2nd June 

SUMMER BREAK Close after school on Friday, 17th July 

INSET Monday, 20th July 


